# 16000137701

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(Mairese)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
<u></u>	
☐ PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	, , ,
	(Danis and Nisabar)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
Special Instruction	s to rining Officer.
€; <del>1</del>	
Ē	
un	
1	
<u>[1]</u>	
	Office Use Only



500299824315

06/66/17-01/66/--06/- \*\*55.66

17 JUN 21 AM 8: 49

JUN 2 2 2017



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 7, 2017

MARKETA DUSKOVA 4476 LINWOOD TRACE LANE CLEARMONT, FL 34711

SUBJECT: UMBRELLA COACH & BUSES LLC

Ref. Number: L16000137701

We have received your document for UMBRELLA COACH & BUSES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PAGE 2 OF 3 MISSING

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00011494

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT:	UMBRELLA CO	PACH & BU	ISES L	<u>LC</u>
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	MARKE TA	DUSKO   Name of Person	VA	
		Firm/Company		
	4476 L1	NW00D Address	TRACE	LANE
	CLERMON	T , FL City/State and Zip Code	347 //	
	FL PRESTIGES E-mail address. (1	•		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ill:		
MARKETA Name o	DUSKOVA f Person	at ( <u>94/</u> ) Area Code)	202 Pl Daytime Teleph	O P4
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en		Section 1 Section 1 Section 2 Sectio

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<del></del>	UMBRELLA COA				
ı <u>Name o</u>	of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears o Liability Company)	n our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this I Florida document number L16000	Limited Liability Company		07/22/2016	and assigned	i
This amendment is submitted to amen	nd the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the nev	у <u>пате of the limited liab</u>	ility company here	:		
The new name must be distinguishable and continued the new principal offices address.  (Principal office address MUST BE.)	, if applicable:	lity Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abl	orevistion "L.L.C."	
Enter new mailing address, if applic	rahle:	4476 LINV	VOOD TRACE LA	NE <sub>EE</sub>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		CLERMO?	NT, FL, 347 11	17 JUN	·  '; ;
B. If amending the registered agreed registered agent and/or the new reg			ur records, <u>enter</u>	SSEE FLORI	Fluer
Name of New Registered Agent: MARKETA		USKOVA		9	
New Registered Office Add	ess: 44	176 LINWOOD TRA			
			street address		
	CLI	ERMONT	, Florida _ <sup>34</sup>	711	_
		Cny		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Title Address Name** Type of Action AMBR PANINARO DIGITAL SRO KATERINSKA 492/10 Add PRAHA - NOVE MESTO CZECH REPUBLIC , 12800, CZ \_ Change \_□ Add \_□ Remove \_□ Change ☐ Add \_ Change □ Add \_ Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change \_□ Add ☐ Remove

☐ Change

<del></del>				<del></del>
<del></del>		,	- <del></del>	
. —			- <del> </del>	
		<del></del>		·
<del></del>	<del></del>			
		<u> </u>		
			- <del></del>	
				E. 4.
				7
<del></del>				-—- <u>₩</u> ₩
<del></del>				(A)
<u> </u>	- · <del></del>			₩
	——————————————————————————————————————			22 €
<del></del>				
				<del></del>
	<del>_</del>			
fan effective dat <u>Note:</u> If the da	, if other than the date of e is listed, the date must be spec tte inserted in this block doe, ective date on the Depurtme	ific and cannot be prior to s not meet the applicable	date of films or more than 90 da	( <b>optional)</b> ys after filing (Pursuant to 605 0201 its, this date will not be listed as
e record sp The 90th d	ecifies a delayed effect ay after the record is (	tive date, but not a filed.	an effective time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on the earlier of
ated	MAY-22	2017	.•	·
		JATH.	zec representative of a member	
	Signatur	e of a member or authoriz	rec representative of a member	
		MARKETA DI	USKOVA	
		Typed or printed r		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00